Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Rated Voltage: 16V-50V
Capacitance Range: 10pF-10µF
Click the Digi-Key logo for ordering information
T
e
m
p
e
ra
tu
re
 C
h
a
ra
ct
e
ri
s
cs
Rev. 1—September 2015
TDK Item List Item Description
C1005NP01H100D050BA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0402 10pF ±0.50pF NP0 50V
C1005NP01H150J050BA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0402 15pF ±5% NP0 50V
C1005NP01H220J050BA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0402 22pF ±5% NP0 50V
C1005NP01H330J050BA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0402 33pF ±5% NP0 50V
C1005NP01H470J050BA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0402 47pF ±5% NP0 50V
C1005NP01H680J050BA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0402 68pF ±5% NP0 50V
C1608NP01H101J080AA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0603 100pF ±5% NP0 50V
C1608NP01H151J080AA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0603 150pF ±5% NP0 50V
C1608NP01H221J080AA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0603 220pF ±5% NP0 50V
C1608NP01H331J080AA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0603 330pF ±5% NP0 50V
C1608NP01H471J080AA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0603 470pF ±5% NP0 50V
C1608NP01H681J080AA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0603 680pF ±5% NP0 50V
C1608X8R1H102K080AA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0603 1000pF ±10% X8R 50V
C1608X8R1H152K080AA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0603 1500pF ±10% X8R 50V
C1608X8R1H222K080AA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0603 2200pF ±10% X8R 50V
C1608X8R1H332K080AA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0603 3300pF ±10% X8R 50V
C1608X8R1H472K080AA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0603 4700pF ±10% X8R 50V
C1608X8R1H682K080AA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0603 6800pF ±10% X8R 50V
C1608X8R1H103K080AA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0603 0.01µF ±10% X8R 50V
C1608X8R1H223K080AA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0603 0.022µF ±10% X8R 50V
C1608X8R1H473K080AA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0603 0.047µF ±10% X8R 50V
C2012X8R1H104K125AA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0805 0.1µF ±10% X8R 50V
C2012X8R1H224K125AB  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 0805 0.22µF ±10% X8R 50V
C3216X8R1H474K160AA  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 1206 0.47µF ±10% X8R 50V
C3216X8R1H105K160AB  High Temp MLCC ‐ SMD/SMT ‐ 1206 1µF ±10% X8R 50V